
Hotel Name Position Email Tel 

Z Hotels     groupbooking@thezhotels.com   

Victoria 

Soho 

Piccadilly 

Guoman         

Royal Horseguards Jack O’Carroll Cluster Sales Manager jack.ocarroll@glhhotels.com 07930 832299 

Sofitel Piccadilly Maria Ford Sales Manager H3144-SL3@sofitel.com 020 7747 2254 

Trafalgar Hilton Marina Young Sales Executive marina.young@hilton.com 020 7870 2930 / 079 
4479 7155 

Radison Blue - Edwardian 
Grafton 

Mitali Vyas Groups & Meetings Sales 
Executive 

vyasm@edwardian.com 020 7845 8680 

Astor Court April Ramirez Receptionist reservations@astorcourthotel.co.uk 020 7636 4133 

Firmdale 
   

  

Covent Garden Helle Jensen General Manager helle.jensen@firmdale.com   

Soho Anna Jackson General Manager annajackson@firmdale.com   

Haymarket Lisa Brooklyn-
Fuhres 

General Manager lisabrooklyn-fuhres@firmdale.com   

St Giles Jamila Panchoo 
or William 
Priddy 

Group Reservation Manager / 
Senior Sales Manager 

jpanchoo@stgiles.com / 
william@stgiles.com 

020 7300 3033 

Thistle Hotel         

Piccadilly 

Trafalgar Square 
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Courthouse Hotel Sylwia Group Reservations reservations@courthouse-hotel.com   

The Grand @ Trafalgar Square Joanne Miller Group Department jmiller@clubquarters.com   

Corinthia Hotel Paulomi 
Debnath 

Senior Sales Manager paulomi.debnath@corinthia.com   

Club Quarters Trafalgar Square Joanne Miller Group Department jmiller@clubquarters.com   

Hotel Cafe Royal     groupsandevents@hotelcaferoyal.co
m 

020 7406 3333 

St Jame's Hotel and Club Alison Pye Sales & Marketing Director alison@stjameshotelsandclub.com 2073161607 

The Cavendish Hotel         

Dukes Hotel Annalisa Sudano Assistant Sales Manager Leisure annalisasudano@dukeshotel.com 0207 318 0898 

The Stafford London by 
Kempiski 

Christine Hodder General Manager christine.hodder@kempinski.com   

Premier Inn London Leicester 
Square 

Shahriar Ahmed Team Leader LondonLeicesterSquare.PI@premieri
nn.com 

0207 292 8080 

Marriott Hotels Wilmot-Smith, 
Ben  

Business Development Manager Ben.Wilmot-Smith@marriott.com +44 (0)77 657 975 70 

The Sanctuary House Hotel Damjan 
Zabukovec 

Reservations sanctuaryhousehotel@fullers.co.uk 0207 7994044 
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